Telefon: +49 (0) 6135 931069
Telefax: +49 (0) 6135 931070
M1 SERIES P6LU-XXXXZ   3KV ISOLATED 1W UNREGULATED DUAL OUTPUT SIP7
Available Inputs:
5, 12 and 24 VDC
Available Outputs:

INPUT
CURRENT
NO LOAD
INPUT
CURRENT
FULL
LOAD
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(max. mA)
EFFICIENCY FULL LOAD
 (% TYP.)
P6LU-053R3Z 5 14 285 +/- 3,3 +/- 150 70
P6LU-0505Z 5 16 281 +/- 5 +/- 100 71
P6LU-1205Z 12 11 119 +/- 5 +/- 100  70
P6LU-1212Z 12 10 104 +/ - 12 +/- 42 80
P6LU-1215Z 12 15 107 +/- 15 +/- 34 78
P6LU-2405Z 24 6 55 +/- 5 +/- 100 76
P6LU-247R2Z 24 7 54 +/- 7,2 +/- 69 77
P6LU-2412Z 24 8 55 +/- 12 +/ 42 76
M1 SERIES P6LU-XXXXZ   3KV ISOLATED 1W UNREGULATED DUAL OUTPUT SIP7